
 
 

RESULTS SHEET 

10th SUMMER WINDSOR  

Saturday 20th August 2022 

 

Tournament Organiser: Bryan Haynes,   tournaments@belvoirarchers.co.uk 

Judges:   Mario Stankovic & Martin Jones (Field Captain) 

Lord Paramount:  Bryan Haynes 

Weather:   Breezy, Overcast with Sunny periods, light shower but overall warm 

Venue    Belvoir Archers, Works Lane, Barnstone, NG13 9JN 

Round Shot   Windsor – NON Record Status 

 

Pure Score 

 

Name Club AGB No Hits Gold Score 10&x 

Gents Compound 

Kah Chung Chan BRA 2033536 108 99 954 49 

Nigel Lane Wilford Bowmen 2042883 108 96 948 50 

Liam Wright Greasley Castle Archers 2029435 108 96 946 61 

Gents Crossbow 

Ged Gouldsbra Trackside 1030125 108 67 860 30 

Bryan Haynes Belvoir Archers 1053583 108 38 748 15 

Gents Flatbow 

Philip Jones The Foxes 2133632 421 2 160  
Gents Longbow 

Paul  Garner Pastures COA 1047024 95 18 555 6 

Roger Sale silver spoon  948403 86 9 414 4 

Scott Whatton Belvoir Archers 3056061 73 7 304  
Gents Recurve 

Paul Moran Sherwood Archers 3010696 107 60 855 29 

Paul Woods Sherwood Archers 3012948 108 42 798 11 

Kam Hung  Fong Archers of Bingham 3054931 105 52 793 14 

David Worth Belvoir Archers 2060162 108 33 730 12 

Cliff Archer Belvoir Archers 3056064 103 17 595 8 

Junior Gents Barebow 

Hamish Turner silver spoon  3045225 96 18 524 4 

Ladies Compound 

Paige Jones Belvoir Archers 2100900 108 79 910 34 
Amanda 
Davidson & 
Jupiter Lincoln Archers 2131777 107 71 883 28 

Karen Lamb Burton Joyce AC 966062 105 34 733 12 

Ladies Longbow 

Sheila Worth Belvoir Archers 2061061 64 7 284 4 

 

 
  



 
 

Handicap Adjusted Scores 

Name Club Bow Style AGB No Handicap Allowance 
Pure 
Score 

Adjusted 
Score 

SENIOR HANDICAP AWARD 

Cliff Archer Belvoir Archers Gents Recurve 3056064 63 991 595 1586 

Philip Jones The Foxes Gents Flatbow 2133632 77 1285 160 1445 

Scott Whatton Belvoir Archers Gents Longbow 3056061 69 1130 304 1434 

Kah Chung Chan BRA Gents Compound 2033536 15 474 954 1428 

Nigel Lane Wilford Bowmen Gents Compound 2042883 8 469 948 1417 

Karen Lamb Burton Joyce AC Ladies Compound 966062 46 670 733 1403 

Paige Jones Belvoir Archers Ladies Compound 2100900 23 492 910 1402 

Paul Woods Sherwood Archers Gents Recurve 3012948 38 584 798 1382 

Paul Moran Sherwood Archers Gents Recurve 3010696 28 514 855 1369 

David Worth Belvoir Archers Gents Recurve 2060162 43 634 730 1364 
Amanda 
Davidson & 
Jupiter Lincoln Archers Ladies Compound 2131777 19 481 883 1364 

Roger Sale silver spoon  Gents Longbow 948403 61 944 414 1358 

        

Sheila Worth Belvoir Archers Ladies Longbow 2061061 64 1014 284 1298 

Liam Wright 
Greasley Castle 
Archers Gents Compound 2029435 0 0 946  

Ged Gouldsbra Trackside Gents Crossbow 1030125 0 0 860  
Bryan Haynes Belvoir Archers Gents Crossbow 1053583 0 0 748  
Paul  Garner Pastures COA Gents Longbow 1047024 0 0 555  
Kam Hung  Fong Archers of Bingham Gents Recurve 3054931 0 0 793  
        

JUNIOR HANDICAP AWARD 

Hamish Turner silver spoon  
Junior Gent 
Barebow 3045225 54 796 524 1320 

 

 

  



 

 

 

Worst White Wooden Spoon 
 

Paul Garner, Pastures Company of Archers 

 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

 

 

Event kindly Sponsored by Custom Built Archery 

 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________

  

 

 

Belvoir Archers would like to thank Maurice Clarke of MGC 

Designs for the design and making of our tournament trophies. 

 

Anyone interested in bespoke handmade trophies can contact 

Maurice through his website: www.mgcdesigns.co.uk  

http://www.mgcdesigns.co.uk/

